A’Eﬁ.ﬁe

PTYLTD.

Boat

Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Tamar Marine Blockbuster Weekend Bravo

Course 2020

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

Sail

Nett Notes

Rank Fleet Class Helm Crew
Name No
Senior Sabot Fleet - Sailed: 6 Discards: 1 Ratings: VY
1 Senior Sabot RUNNING  gopor 547 Elysha 160.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 28 2.0 6.0
on Empty Jones
2 Senior Sabot Crude Oil Sabot 5453 'J'(';”;S 160.5 2.0 46 4.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 10.0
3 Senior Sabot UN9eT  gapot  se0e Oliver 160.5 48 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.0
Preasure Whitton
] My Nicholas
4 Senior Sabot |,V .~ Sabot 5443 J“1° 160.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 46 4.0 4.0 16.0
5  Senior Sabot -00¢ Sabot 5620 DYy 160.5 BNE DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 30.0
Cannon Berry
Ratings: VY
1 Development Priceless Sabot 5628 -cnnY 160.5 1.0 1.0 3-6 1.0 2.0 1.0 6.0
Tassicher ’ ’ : ’ ’ ' ’ ’
2 Development Vave Sabot 5499 19K 160.5 3.0 5:06 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 14.0
Rider McNeill
3 Development %% sabot 5439 Brooke 160.5 4.0 4.0 86 2.0 1.0 50 16.0
Change Teahan
4  Development 900V gapor 4 Riley 160.5 6.0 %6 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 21.0
(Skilled) Lohrey =2 0.0 e .0 2.0 40 3. :
Sunny Bridget
5 Development Side Up Sabot 5469 Teahan 160.5 5.0 868 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 26.0
6 Development Wild Wind Sabot 5550 Vinni Luck 160.5 2.0 2.0 4.0 BNE DNC DNC 28.0
Max
7 Development Salty Too Sabot ~ 5250 , &% 160.5 7.0 3.0 1.0 BNE DNC DNC 31.0
8 Development Fader Sabot 5445 _,Ib_‘;ldeeur:‘m 160.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 BNE DNC DNC 40.0
9 Development 1YN  sapot  sagg 13K 160.5 BNE DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 50.0
Wood Taylor
Hansa Fleet - Sailed: 6 Discards: 1 Ratings: VY
. Hansa .
Chris Chris Fayellen
1 Hansa oymonds %?jble 1198 o e Symonds 166 1.0 1.0 1.0 BNE DNC DNC 7.0

Boat

Class
Name

Rank Fleet

Sail

Helm
No

Senior Sabot Fleet - Start time: 13:33:00

Start Finish

Elapsed

Corrected Nett Notes

Running

1 Senior Sabot on Sabot
Empty

2 Senior Sabot g'i‘IUde Sabot

3 Senior Sabot My Sabot
Horizon

4 Senior Sabot UN9er  gapot
Preasure

5 Senior Sabot Loose Sabot
Cannon

Development Fleet - Start time: 13:33:00

1 Development Priceless Sabot

Elysha

5472
Jones

Liam
SR Jones

Nicholas
5443 Jones

Olliver
sl Whitton
Darcy

5620 Berry

Penny

5628 Tassicher

160.5 13:33:00 14:01:04 0:28:04 0:17:29

160.5 13:33:00 14:01:33 0:28:33 0:17:47

160.5 13:33:00 14:01:46 0:28:46 0:17:55

160.5 13:33:00 14:01:55 0:28:55 0:18:01

160.5 DNC

160.5 13:33:00 13:48:42 0:15:42 0:09:47

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

1.0



Rank Fleet Finish

Elapsed

Corrected Nett Notes

0:10:14

0:10:34

0:11:41

0:11:47

0:11:55

0:12:12

0:12:30

0:17:14

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

1.0

2 Development Wild Sabot 5550 Vinni 160.5 13:33:00 13:49:26 0:16:26
Wind Luck
3 Development V3V€  sabot 5499 19K 160.5 13:33:00 13:49:58 0:16:58
Rider McNeill
4 Development <09 sabot 5439 Brooke 160.5 13:33:00 13:51:45 0:18:45
Change Teahan
5  Development U™ sapot 5469 Bridget 160.5 13:33:00 13:51:55 0:18:55
Side Up Teahan
Bobby Riley . en. 1a.
6 Development (Skilled) Sabot 1 Lohrey 160.5 13:33:00 13:52:07 0:19:07
Salty Max . A, 1a.
7 Development Too Sabot 5250 Anderson 160.5 13:33:00 13:52:35 0:19:35
8  Development Fader  Sabot 5445 Alden 160.5 13:33:00 13:53:04 0:20:04
Theurm
Touch Jack
9 Development Wood Sabot 5488 Taylor 160.5 DNC
Hansa Fleet - Start time: 13:33:00
. Hansa .
1 Hansa Chris 353" 119g Chris Favellen o0 43.33.00 14:01:37 0:28:37
symonds Double Symonds Symonds

R2

Rank Fleet

Boat

Class
Name

Sail
No

Helm

Senior Sabot Fleet - Start time: 14:07:00

Running

\"A'4 Start

Finish

Elapsed

1 Senior Sabot on Sabot 5472 Elvsha 160.5 14:07:00 14:33:45 0:26:45
Jones

Empty

2 Senior Sabot Y Sabot 5443 Nicholas 160.5 14:07:00 14:33:52 0:26:52
Horizon Jones . U U T

3 Senior Sabot N9 sapor 5606 OMliver 160.5 14:07:00 14:34:17 0:27:17
Preasure Whitton

4  Senior Sabot STU9e  gapot 5453 Liam 160.5 14:07:00 14:35:23 0:28:23
Qil Jones

5 Senior Sabot =°95¢  sapot 5620 DY 160.5 DNC
Cannon Berry

Corrected Nett Notes

0:16:40

0:16:44

0:17:00

0:17:41

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

Development Fleet - Start time: 14:07:00

1 Development Priceless Sabot 5628 Penn_y 160.5 14:07:00 14:21:55 0:14:55 0:09:18
Tassicher

2 Development Vil Sabot 5550 YN 160.5 14:07:00 14:22:37 0:15:37 0:09:44
Wind Luck
Salty Max Ao an. . na.

3 Development 7o Sabot 5250 Y. oo 160.5 14:07:00 14:22:53 0:15:53 0:09:54

4  Development S%°  sapot 5439 Brooke 160.5 14:07:00 14:23:18 0:16:18 0:10:09
Change Teahan

5 Development W3¥€  sabot 5499 19K 160.5 14:07:00 14:23:33 0:16:33 0:10:19
Rider McNeill

6 Development Fader  Sabot 5445 ?ﬁj"rm 160.5 14:07:00 14:23:38 0:16:38 0:10:22

7 Development B9P2Y  gapor 1 Riley 160.5 14:07:00 14:23:44 0:16:44 0:10:26
(Skilled) Lohrey 2 LD e o Y
Sunny Bridget . . . 1o,

8 Development i W, Sabot 5469 ;1 0 160.5 14:07:00 14:27:45 0:20:45 0:12:56
Touch Jack

9 Development Wood Sabot 5488 Taylor 160.5 DNC

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

Hansa Fleet - Start time: 14:07:00

1

Hansa

Hansa

Chris

symonds 303

Double

1198

Chris

Symonds Symonds

166

14:07:00 14:34:35 0:27:35 0:16:37

1.0



Boat

Rank Fleet
Name

Class

Sail
No

vY Start Finish

Elapsed

Helm Crew

Corrected Nett Notes

Senior Sabot Fleet - Start time: 14:40:00

Running
1 Senior Sabot on Sabot
Empty
. Under
2 Senior Sabot i — Sabot
3 Senior Sabot My . Sabot
Horizon
4 Senior Sabot gIUde Sabot
5 Senior Sabot Loose Sabot
Cannon

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

Development Fleet - Start time: 14:40:00

1 Development Salty Sabot
Too
Wave

2 Development Rider Sabot

3 Development Priceless Sabot
Wwild

4 Development Wind Sabot
Bobby

5 Development (Skilled) Sabot

6 Development Fader Sabot
Sunny

7 Development Side Up Sabot

8 Development ol sabot
Change
Touch

9 Development Wood Sabot

Elysha L AN- 0E- 9E- 16
5472 Jones 160.5 14:40:00 15:06:52 0:26:52 0:16:44
Olliver .a0- .07- 7. 17
5606 Whitton 160.5 14:40:00 15:07:23 0:27:23 0:17:04
5443 NNicholas 160.5 14:40:00 15:08:06 0:28:06 0:17:30
Jones
Liam
5453 160.5 14:40:00 15:08:10 0:28:10 0:17:33
Jones
5620 D3¢y 160.5 DNC
Berry
Max
5250 160.5 14:40:00 14:55:25 0:15:25 0:09:36
Anderson
Jock .40- .cc. qc. .09~
5499 . 160.5 14:40:00 14:55:58 0:15:58 0:09:57
McNeill
Penny .40- CE- 6. 10-
5628 Tassicher 160.5 14:40:00 14:56:03 0:16:03 0:10:00
Vinni L AQ- Ea- G- 10-
5550 Lk 160.5 14:40:00 14:56:34 0:16:34 0:10:19
1 Riley 160.5 14:40:00 14:56:52 0:16:52 0:10:31
Lohrey
5445 Al 160.5 14:40:00 14:57:29 0:17:29 0:10:54
Theurm
5469 Bridget 160.5 14:40:00 14:59:27 0:19:27 0:12:07
Teahan
Brooke oAl il 50 A%
5439 sl 160.5 14:40:00 15:01:26 0:21:26 0:13:21
5488 J3CK 160.5 DNC
Taylor

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

Hansa Fleet - Start time: 14:40:00

Chris ~ Hansa
1 Hansa 303
symonds Double

Boat

Rank Fleet
Name

Class

1198

Sail
No

Chris Fayellen

Symonds Symonds 166

14:40:00 15:07:06 0:27:06 0:16:20

R4

Helm Crew \A 4 Start Finish

Elapsed

Senior Sabot Fleet - Start time: 12:36:00

1.0

Corrected Nett Notes

Running
1 Senior Sabot on Sabot
Empty
2 Senior Sabot gIUde Sabot
. Under
3 Senior Sabot Preasure Sabot
4 Senior Sabot 7 . Sabot
Horizon
5 Senior Sabot Loose Sabot
Cannon

5472

5453

5606

5443

5620

Elysha 160.5 12:36:00 13:06:14 0:30:14 0:18:50
Jones

A 160.5 12:36:00 13:06:27 0:30:27 0:18:58
Jones

Olliver V. NE- .20 .10-
opver 160.5 12:36:00 13:06:36 0:30:36 0:19:04
e nElEs 160.5 12:36:00 13:06:44 0:30:44 0:19:09
Jones

Darcy 160.5 DNC

Berry

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

Development Fleet - Start time: 12:36:00

1 Development Priceless Sabot
Cool

2 Development Change sabot
Bobby

3 Development (Skilled) Sabot
Wave

4 Development Rider Sabot
Sunny

5 Development Side Up Sabot

6 Development Wild Sabot

Wind

5628

5439

5499

5469

5550

Penny 160.5 12:36:00 12:56:42 0:20:42 0:12:54
Tassicher

ElEEie 160.5 12:36:00 12:58:11 0:22:11 0:13:49
Teahan

Riley 160.5 12:36:00 12:59:00 0:23:00 0:14:20
Lohrey

e 160.5 12:36:00 13:00:02 0:24:02 0:14:58
MeNeill 5 12:36: :00:02 0:24: :14:
Bridget 160.5 12:36:00 13:00:12 0:24:12 0:15:05
Teahan

Vinni 160.5 DNC

Luck

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

10.0



Sail

Rank Fleet No Helm Crew \"A'4 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes
6  Development 22 sapot 5250 M3X 160.5 DNC 10.0
Too Anderson
6  Development Fader  Sabot 5445 Alden 160.5 DNC 10.0
Theurm : :
Touch Jack
6 Development Wood Sabot 5488 Taylor 160.5 DNC 10.0
. Hansa .
1 Hansa Chris 3037 1198 CPris Fayellen g6 DNC 2.0
symonds Symonds Symonds

Double

R5

Rank Fleet e Class Sall Helm Crew \A 4 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes

Name No
Senior Sabot Fleet - Start time: 13:14:00

1 Senior Sabot girlude Sabot 5453 'J'(')an”;s 160.5 13:14:00 13:40:40 0:26:40 0:16:37 1.0
Running Elysha
2 Senior Sabot on Sabot 5472 JoY'les 160.5 13:14:00 13:40:58 0:26:58 0:16:48 2.0
Empty
3 Senior Sabot YN9€T sapot 5606 ONiver 160.5 13:14:00 13:41:30 0:27:30 0:17:08 3.0
Preasure Whitton
. My Nicholas 14 .41 - .97. 17-
4 Senior Sabot |\ . Sabot 5443 j "0 160.5 13:14:00 13:41:50 0:27:50 0:17:20 4.0
. Loose Darcy
5 Senior Sabot Cannon Sabot 5620 Berry 160.5 DNC 6.0

Development Fleet - Start time: 13:14:00

Cool Brooke . oA i, 1A,

1 Development oo sabot 5439 L2010 160.5 13:14:00 13:30:31 0:16:31 0:10:17 1.0

2 Development Priceless Sabot 5628 F€NNY 160.5 13:14:00 13:30:41 0:16:41 0:10:24 2.0

Tassicher

3 Development W3V€  sabot 5499 19K 160.5 13:14:00 13:31:01 0:17:01 0:10:36 3.0
Rider McNeill

4  Development B9PBY gapor 1 Riley 160.5 13:14:00 13:32:15 0:18:15 0:11:22 4.0
(Skilled) Lohrey 2 L2 ie 2erto UHlG: L :
Sunny Bridget A 2. 10 i19.

5 Development 2™ | Sabot 5469 700 9% 160.5 13:14:00 13:33:24 0:19:24 0:12:05 5.0
wild Vinni

6 Development Wind Sabot 5550 Lol 160.5 DNC 10.0

6  Development 22 sapot 5250 M3X 160.5 DNC 10.0
Too Anderson

6  Development Fader  Sabot 5445 Aiden 160.5 DNC 10.0

2 Theurm . .

6 Development 104" sapot 5488 13K 160.5 DNC 10.0

Wood Taylor
. Hansa .

1 Hansa Chris 353 119g Chris  Fayellen g0 DNC 2.0

symonds Symonds Symonds

Double

R6

Rank Fleet :g?nte Class z:'l Helm Crew \"A'4 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes

Senior Sabot Fleet - Start time: 13:48:00

Crude Liam

1 Senior Sabot . Sabot 5453 160.5 13:48:00 14:13:36 0:25:36 0:15:57 1.0
Oil Jones
Running Elysha

2 Senior Sabot on Sabot 5472 JoY'les 160.5 13:48:00 14:13:56 0:25:56 0:16:09 2.0
Empty

3 Senior Sabot UM9€T sapor se06 OMVer 160.5 13:48:00 14:14:06 0:26:06 0:16:16 3.0
Preasure Whitton

4 Senior Sabot Sabot 5443 160.5 13:48:00 14:14:29 0:26:29 0:16:30 4.0



Boat Sail

Rank Fleet Class No Helm Crew \"A'4 Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Nett Notes
My Nicholas
Horizon Jones

5  Senior Sabot t°°%®  sabot 5620 D3CY 160.5 DNC 6.0
Cannon Berry

Development Fleet - Start time: 13:48:00

] Penny AR P 14 .OR-
1 Development Priceless Sabot 5628 Tassicher 160.5 13:48:00 14:02:25 0:14:25 0:08:59 1.0
2 Development V3V€  gabot 5499 19K 160.5 13:48:00 14:03:32 0:15:32 0:09:41 2.0
Rider McNeill
3 Development B2P%Y gapor 1 Riley 160.5 13:48:00 14:05:54 0:17:54 0:11:09 3.0
(Skilled) Lohrey > 1348 05005 OiL/ ik :
Sunny Bridget .AR- .08R- 90" 19
4 Development 2tV Sabot 5469 T 0 160.5 13:48:00 14:08:37 0:20:37 0:12:51 4.0
Cool Brooke o .na-. 9. L12.
5 Development Change sabot 5439 Teahan 160.5 13:48:00 14:09:01 0:21:01 0:13:06 5.0
wild vinni
6 Development Wind Sabot 5550 Lol 160.5 DNC 10.0
6  Development 22 sapot 5250 M3X 160.5 DNC 10.0
Too Anderson
6  Development Fader  Sabot 5445 ~iden 160.5 DNC 10.0
P Theurm . :
6 Development 104" sapot 5488 13K 160.5 DNC 10.0
Wood Taylor
. Hansa .
1 Hansa Chris 3037 119g Chris  Fayellen g DNC 2.0
symonds Symonds Symonds

Double

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.57
www.sailwave.com



